More information online at  bannerengineering.com 201
C
O
R
N
ER
 M
IR
R
O
R
S
ST
AN
D
S
C
O
R
D
SE
TS
 &
W
IR
IN
G
BR
AC
KE
TS
EN
C
LO
SU
R
ES
ACCESSORIES
Tubular Enclosure
(EZA-TE model shown)
Tubular Enclosures
Available for EZ-SCREEN
Ideal for high-power washdown environments
Made of clear FDA-grade polycarbonate
tubing, with acetal end caps
Includes stainless mounting brackets and
hardware
Rated NEMA 4X; IP67
EZA-TE models: 86.4 mm
EZA-TE EZ-SCREEN® Series Tubular Enclosures
Model
Used With
Enclosure
Height (L)
Data
SheetEmitter/Receiver Model
Emitter/Receiver Defined
Area
EZA-TE-150 SLS..-150 150 mm 439 mm
117107
EZA-TE-300 SLS..-300 300 mm 541 mm
EZA-TE-450 SLS..-450 450  mm 744 mm
EZA-TE-600 SLS..-600 600 mm 846 mm
EZA-TE-750 SLS..-750 750 mm 1024 mm
EZA-TE-900 SLS..-900 900 mm 1151 mm
EZA-TE-1050 SLS..-1050 1050 mm 1354 mm
EZA-TE-1200 SLS..-1200 1200 mm 1455 mm
EZA-TE-1350 SLS..-1350 1350 mm 1608 mm
EZA-TE-1500 SLS..-1500 1500 mm 1760 mm
EZA-TE-1650 SLS..-1650 1650 mm 1913 mm
EZA-TE-1800 SLS..-1800 1800 mm 2065 mm
NOTE:  Use of the enclosure affects the sensing range of the emitter/receiver used: when used in pairs, range can be reduced by 50%.
b l E l
L
ONLINE
AUTOCAD, STEP,
IGES & PDF
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com